
1 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina 7 4 6 17 1.75
2 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina 1 6 9 16 0.25
2 12 Pereira Natalia 1 7 6 14 0.25
2 5 Bidias Regiane 1 6 4 11 0.25
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio - - 1 1
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva - - - -
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia - - 2 2
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - - -
- 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa - - - -
- 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 25 31 66 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 Pereira Natalia 22 7 27 56 39.29
2 5 Bidias Regiane 10 5 15 30 33.33
3 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 14 8 21 43 32.56
- 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina 10 3 4 17
- 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina 4 1 4 9
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia 2 1 2 5
- 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio 1 - 1 2
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - - -
- 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 25 74 162 38.89


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

REX • Rexona Ades Rio de Janeiro

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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1 14 Oliveira Fabiana 20 2 - 22 5.00
2 12 Pereira Natalia 16 7 2 25 4.00
3 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 12 - 1 13 3.00
4 5 Bidias Regiane 9 2 1 12 2.25
5 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio 8 5 1 14 2.00
6 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina 6 - - 6 1.50
7 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva 4 - - 4 1.00
8 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia - - - -
- 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 76 17 5 98 19.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 13 - 13

1 5 Bidias Regiane 1 - 8 9 0.25
1 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina 1 - 19 20 0.25
1 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa 1 - 1 2 0.25
1 12 Pereira Natalia 1 1 14 16 0.25
1 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva 1 1 4 6 0.25
1 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina 1 2 8 11 0.25
- 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - - 10 10
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - 5 5
- 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio - - 12 12
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 4 81 91 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

REX • Rexona Ades Rio de Janeiro

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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1 12 Pereira Natalia 35 1 12 48 70.83
2 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 21 1 7 29 68.97
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana 16 - 3 19
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 5 Bidias Regiane - - - -
- 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina - - - -
- 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio - - - -
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva - - - -
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia - - - -
- 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina - - - -
- 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 72 2 22 96 72.92


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 De Souza Pinto Helia Rogerio 27 - 92 119 6.75
2 9 Ratzke Roberta Silva 3 - 20 23 0.75
- 1 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - - - -
- 2 Da Silva Mayhara Francine - - - -
- 3 Da Silva Bruna Honorio - - - -
- 4 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 5 Bidias Regiane - - 2 2
- 6 Barreto Juciely Cristina - - 1 1
- 8 Francisco Amanda - - - -
- 10 Sforzin Laurence Andreia - - - -
- 12 Pereira Natalia - - 4 4
- 15 Da Silva Ana Carolina - - 4 4
- 17 Felix Costa Drussyla Andressa - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 1 130 161 7.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

REX • Rexona Ades Rio de Janeiro

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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1 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya 4 6 3 13 1.00
2 17 Dianskaya Natalia 3 10 4 17 0.75
3 5 Shashkova Liubov 2 3 3 8 0.50
4 16 Rodrigues Fernanda 1 - 5 6 0.25
4 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola1 2 4 7 0.25
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 8 Bibina Mariia - - - -
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -
- 15 Pasynkova Alexandra - - - -
- 11 Kosheleva Tatiana - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 23 22 56 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Kosheleva Tatiana 30 8 20 58 51.72
2 16 Rodrigues Fernanda 15 1 17 33 45.45
3 5 Shashkova Liubov 13 4 15 32 40.63
- 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya 4 3 4 11
- 17 Dianskaya Natalia 1 1 7 9
- 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola1 - 1 2
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 8 Bibina Mariia - - - -
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -
- 15 Pasynkova Alexandra - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 17 64 145 44.14


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DIN • Dinamo Krasnodar

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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1 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola16 4 4 24 4.00
2 16 Rodrigues Fernanda 12 3 3 18 3.00
2 11 Kosheleva Tatiana 12 5 2 19 3.00
4 5 Shashkova Liubov 9 1 2 12 2.25
5 8 Bibina Mariia 8 5 2 15 2.00
6 17 Dianskaya Natalia 6 - 1 7 1.50
7 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 2 2 - 4 0.50
8 15 Pasynkova Alexandra 1 - - 1 0.25
8 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 20 15 102 16.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 5 Shashkova Liubov 1 - 16 17 0.25
1 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya 1 - 17 18 0.25
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 8 Bibina Mariia - - - -
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 11 Kosheleva Tatiana - - 14 14
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -
- 15 Pasynkova Alexandra - - - -
- 17 Dianskaya Natalia - - 18 18
- 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola - 1 19 20
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - 1 10 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 2 94 98 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DIN • Dinamo Krasnodar

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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1 16 Rodrigues Fernanda 25 1 7 33 72.73
2 5 Shashkova Liubov 20 1 8 29 65.52
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 15 3 3 21
- 15 Pasynkova Alexandra 3 - - 3
- 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya - - 1 1
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 8 Bibina Mariia - - - -
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 11 Kosheleva Tatiana - - - -
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -
- 17 Dianskaya Natalia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 5 19 87 66.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Almeida De Sousa Alves Josefa Fabiola23 4 91 118 5.75
- 1 Khodunova Natalia - - - -
- 4 Maryukhnich Mrina - - - -
- 5 Shashkova Liubov - - 4 4
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - 6 6
- 8 Bibina Mariia - - 7 7
- 10 Krivets Ekaterina - - - -
- 11 Kosheleva Tatiana - - 1 1
- 12 Kalderon Dias Rosir - - - -
- 14 Filishtinskaia Irina - - - -
- 15 Pasynkova Alexandra - - - -
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - 4 4
- 17 Dianskaya Natalia - - 3 3
- 18 Podskalnaya Yuliya - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 4 117 144 5.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DIN • Dinamo Krasnodar

REX
DIN 3

1 21
25

27
25

23
25

21
25

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:33 0:34 0:42 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 1'20009.05.2015
Zurich
Saalsporthalle

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:54  Total: 2:29
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